Product Data Sheet
7/23/2025
Decorative Radiators
Décor Compact
UK - Myson
•   Stylish looks
•   High heat output
•   Low temperature compatibility

m/api/assetstorage/3577_24872a57-c3a
5-4956-ab4b-dfa3b522c19b
Colour options Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_f65456e4-613
9-44cf-9d1d-0515ae484ab6
Myson Premium Panel & Designer
Radiators
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_3d4bf218-6a5
c-42b1-9724-4392ee2b378c
Décor - ConnectionOptions Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_d0abcf57-422
3-4d48-89a7-cfb135dc707e
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
KH11 0430 0600 F8311043060101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 600w - Decor Compact
KH11 0430 0800 F8311043080101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 800w - Decor Compact
KH11 0430 1000 F8311043100101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 1000w - Decor Compact
KH11 0430 1200 F8311043120101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 1200w - Decor Compact
KH11 0430 1400 F8311043140101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 1400w - Decor Compact
KH11 0430 1800 F8311043180101S0  KH Uni 11 430h x 1800w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 0600 F8311057060101S0  KH Uni 11 574 600w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 0800 F8311057080101S0  KH Uni 11 574 800w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 1000 F8311057100101S0  KH Uni 11 574 1000w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 1200 F8311057120101S0  KH Uni 11 574 1200w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 1400 F8311057140101S0  KH Uni 11 574 1400w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 1800 F8311057180101S0  KH Uni 11 574 1800w - Decor Compact
KH11 0574 2000 F8311057200101S0  KH Uni 11 574 2000w - Decor Compact
KH22 0430 0600 F8322043060101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 600w - Decor Compact
KH22 0430 0800 F8322043080101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 800w - Decor
Compact
KH22 0430 1000 F8322043100101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 1000w - Decor
Compact
KH22 0430 1200 F8322043120101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 1200w - Decor
Compact
KH22 0430 1400 F8322043140101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 1400w - Decor
Compact
KH22 0430 1800 F8322043180101S0  KH Uni 22 430h x 1800w - Decor
6   |   Product Data Sheet Décor Compact, 7/23/2025
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
KH22 0430 1800 F8322043180101S0 Compact
KH22 0574 0600 F8322057060101S0  KH Uni 22 574 600w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 0800 F8322057080101S0  KH Uni 22 574 800w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 1000 F8322057100101S0  KH Uni 22 574 1000w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 1200 F8322057120101S0  KH Uni 22 574 1200w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 1400 F8322057140101S0  KH Uni 22 574 1400w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 1800 F8322057180101S0  KH Uni 22 574 1800w - Decor Compact
KH22 0574 2000 F8322057200101S0  KH Uni 22 574 2000w - Decor Compact
7   |   Product Data Sheet Décor Compact, 7/23/2025